Country Tables Key

Including 10 of the most important markets
for U.S. wood products...which take 90% of exports.

v/ Country or Region Name

v Tota U.S. Solid Wood
Export, measured by value.

v lllustration of most heavily
exported items, by value. _|

v Estimate of the 2000 total
based on trend datafor 9

months. —_

v Taiff Schedule showing
currently applied and
bound rates (duties). \

v/ The bound rates do not
aways represent a
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Total Exportsin 2000: $1,584 million

Millions $
4,000

3,500
3,000
2,500
2,000

1,500

'92 '93 '94

Softwood All Softwood Hardwood Builde's All Other
[ W O O s, S|

'95 '96 '97 '98 '99 ‘00t

Tariff Schedule for U.S. Products:

country's future tariffs. T e —
They represent the Logs 4403 035% 035%
maximum duty possible gl\'\ﬂmig %'3440799 gi% g‘/%
dl\mj . B 0 0
under the WTO. Vener 448 556% 556%
Countries can choose to SoftwoodMouding | ex440910 365% 365%
apply lower tariffs. FH'QI\KIHMGJdI’g ex 44820 05% 05%
PatideboadOSB | 441011- 441019 5% 56%
Fiberboard am 26% 26%
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non-tariff barriers (albeit — A8 o 2

not an exhaustive catalog),

trade trends and other

recent developments.




